Board DiagramFeatures
4-4 RISC Single Board Computer Platform and Evaluation Kit Online Download
5
Industrial I/O
4
Industrial Workstation & Panel
Computing
3

Storage Manager storage
§ Regfl ash utility save/overwrite/remove the registry setting
Ordering Information
§ PCM-7220S-030CE Intel® PXA255 processor at 400 MHz, 64 MB SDRAM
onboard (Memory Module interface reserved), with
Windows® CE .NET solution integrated
§ PCM-7220S-230CE Intel® PXA255 processor at 400 MHz, 64 MB SDRAM
onboard, 32 MB fl ash on Memory Module, with
Windows® CE .NETsolution integrated
§ PCM-7220-0K0CE PCM-7220 Evaluation Kit system based on
PCM-7220S-230CE
§ PCM-7220-CK001 Cable kit for PCM-7220 series
(optional)
PCM-7220 SBC
SD/MMC Slot and
8 DI & 8  DO function/